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Social Sciences for SocietySocial Sciences for Society

The Faculty of Social Sciences, Srinakharinwirot UniversityThe Faculty of Social Sciences, Srinakharinwirot University
aims for academic excellence, adapting to change, andaims for academic excellence, adapting to change, and
sharing knowledge through public engagement.sharing knowledge through public engagement.

Integrate knowledge to serve society collaboratively withIntegrate knowledge to serve society collaboratively with
internal and external networks.internal and external networks.
Develop into a high-performance organization, beDevelop into a high-performance organization, be
environmentally friendly, and be resilient.environmentally friendly, and be resilient.
Develop human resources with academic excellence atDevelop human resources with academic excellence at
national and international levels.national and international levels.



Asst.Prof. Dome Kraipakorn, Ph.D.
Ph.D.(History)​, Chulalongkorn University, Thailand.

Area of Research
Modern Thai History, Cultural History, Historiography

Contact: dome@g.swu.ac.th

Asst.Prof. Jiraporn Ruampongpattana, Ph.D.
Ph.D(Historical Science), Ural Federal University, Russia.

Area of Research
History of Russia, Commonwealth of Independent States (CIS), Russian Studies,
International Relations

Contact: jirapornt@g.swu.ac.th

Assoc.Prof. Chatichai Muksong, Ph.D.
Ph.D.(History)​, Chulalongkorn University, Thailand.

Area of Research
Social and​ Cultural History, Medical History

Contact: chatichai@g.swu.ac.th

Assoc.Prof. Siriporn Dabphet, Ph.D., FH﻿EA

Ph.D.(History), National University of Singapore, Singapore.

Area of Research
History of Modern East Asia

Contact: sdabphet@g.swu.ac.th

Asst.Prof. Nathaporn Thaijongrak, Docteur d’Histoire

Docteur d’Histoire(Histoire et Civilisations), 
Université de Paris VII (Diderot), France.

Area of Research
History of Southeast Asia, European History

Contact: nathaporn@g.swu.ac.th

HistoryHistory



Lecturer Pornpan  Prongchitr, D.A.
D.A. (Arts and Culture Research), Srinakharinwirot University, Thailand.

Area of Research
Iran Studies

Contact: pornpan@g.swu.ac.th

Lecturer Sunya Chevaprasert
M.A.(History), Thammasat University, Thailand.

Area of Research
History of Southeast Asia

Contact: ssanyache@g.swu.ac.th

Lecturer Chitiphat Suntornsaratool
Ph.D. (Candidate) in IDAS, National Chengchi University, 
Republic of China.

Area of Research
Gender and Queer Community Movements

Contact: chitiphat@g.swu.ac.th

Lecturer Yaninie Phaithayawat, Ph.D., FH﻿EA 
Ph.D (International Studies), Waseda University, Japan.

Area of Research
Thai History

Contact: yaninie@g.swu.ac.th

Asst.Prof. Piyanard Ungkawanichakul, Ph.D.
D.A.(Art and Culture), Srinakharinwirot University, Thailand.

Area of Research
Thai History, Art & Culture, Women Studies, Local History

Contact: piyanardu@g.swu.ac.th

HistoryHistory



Asst.Prof.Kallayanee Kullachai
M.A. (Environmental Science), Kasetsart university, Thailand.

Area of Research
Ecotourism, Community Based Tourism, People Participatory, EIA

Contact: peerakal@hotmail.com

Asst.Prof. Chomchanok Arunplod, Ph.D.
Ph.D.(Remote Sensing and Geographic Information Systems) 
Asian Institute of Technology, Thailand.

Area of Research
GIS and Remote Sensing Applications (Focus on Smart farming), Mapping
techniques, LiDAR application, Data Visualization.

Contact: chomchanok@g.swu.ac.th

hello@reallygreatsite.com

123 Anywhere St., Any City

Asst.Prof. Chudech Losiri, Ph.D., FH﻿EA 
Ph.D(Remote Sensing and Geographic Information Systems) 
Asian Institute of Technology, Thailand.

Area of Research
Remote Sensing, Urban Remote Sensing, Urban Geography, Urban Expansion,
Urban Modelling

Contact: chudech@g.swu.ac.th

Teerawate Limgomonvilas, Ph.D.
Ph.D.(Sustainable Land Use and  Natural Resource Management) 
Kasetsart University, Thailand.

Area of Research
GIS, RS, GNSS, Physical Geography and Land Use Modelling

Contact: teerawate@gmail.com

Asst.Prof. Pakorn Meksangsouy, Ph.D.
Ph.D.(Geography) University of Leeds, United Kingdom.

Area of Research
Economic Geography, Retail Geography, Urban Environment Management,
Behavioral Geography, Geoinformatics Application for Socioeconomic,
Geoinformatics Application for Tourism Planning and Management

Contact: pakornm@g.swu.ac.th

Asst.Prof. Parichat Wetchayont, Ph.D.
Ph.D.(Geophysics - Radiation and Climate Physics) Tohoku University, Japan.

Area of Research
Climate Change, Air-sea interaction, PM2.5, Earthquake, Natural Disaster

Contact: parichatw@g.swu.ac.th

GeographyGeography
Asst.Prof. Asamaporn Sitthi, Ph.D.

Ph.D(Remote Sensing and Geographic Information Systems) 
Asian Institute of Technology, Thailand.

Area of Research
Remote Sensing, Spatial Data Mining, Internet GIS

Contact: asamaporn@g.swu.ac.th



Asst.Prof. Wuttichai Boonpook, Ph.D.
D.Eng(Traffic and Transportation Engineering) Beihang University, China.

Area of Research
Remote Sensing and GIS Applications, Survey, Geospatial data, Applied Spatial
Analysis, Image Processing, Machine learning and Deep learning for
Geoinformatics, Machine Learning and Deep Learning

Contact: wuttichaib@g.swu.ac.th

hello@reallygreatsite.com

123 Anywhere St., Any City

Asst.Prof. Sawettachat Srisurat, Ph.D.
Ph.D.(Environment, Resources, and Development) 
Asian Institute of Technology, Thailand.

Area of Research
GIS and Remote Sensing Application

Contact: sawettac@g.swu.ac.th

English

Germany (basic)

Spain (basic)

Asst.Prof. Sathaporn Monprapussorn, Ph.D.
Ph.D.(Environmental Management - International Program) 
Chulalongkorn University, Thailand.

Area of Research
Climate change, Ecosystem Services, Land Use, Water Resources

Contact: sathaporn@g.swu.ac.th

Lecturer Sutatip  Chavanavesskul, Ph.D., FH﻿EA
Ph.D.(Urban and Environmental Planning) King Mongkut’s Institute of
Technology Ladkrabang, Thailand.

Area of Research
Geography, Urban Geography, Urban Planning, Urban Study, and Medical
Geography Contact: sutatip@g.swu.ac.th

Asst.Prof. Sureeporn  Nipithwittaya, Ph.D.
Ph.D.(Environmental Management - International Program) 
Chulalongkorn University, Thailand.

Area of Research
Geography of Environment, Environmental Management, Application of
Geoinformatices for Environment Management

Contact: sureeporn_aor@hotmail.com

Lecturer Teerawate Limgomonvilas, Ph.D.
Ph.D.(Sustainable Land Use and Natural Resource Management),            
Kasetsart University, Thailand.

Area of Research
GIS, RS, GNSS, Physical Geography and Land Use Modelling

Contact: teerawate@gmail.com

GeographyGeography



Asst.Prof. Kanrawee Wichaipa, D.P.A.
D.P.A(Public Policy and Public Management) Mahidol University, Thailand.

Area of Research
Human Resources Management, Human Resources Development, Public Policy
and Public Management

Contact: kanrawee@g.swu.ac.th

Political SciencesPolitical Sciences
Assoc.Prof. Chulasak Charnnarong, Ph.D.

Ph.D.(Public Administration) Mahachulalongkornrajavidyalaya University,
Thailand.

Area of Research
Publuc Administration and Buddhist Administration

Contact: brakmae@yahoo.com

Asst.Prof. Preechaya Nakfon, D.P.A.
D.P.A.(Public Administration) 
National Institute of Development Administration, Thailand.

Area of Research
Public Policy, Project Evaluation, Justice Administration

Contact: preechayan@g.swu.ac.th

Asst.Prof.Manoch Aree, Ph.D.
Ph.D.(Political Science) Aligarh Muslim University, India.

Area of Research
International Relations, International Politics of South Asia and Middle East,
Muslim World Affairs, International Terrorism and World Politics

Contact: manoch_aree@yahoo.co.th

hello@reallygreatsite.com

123 Anywhere St., Any City

Assoc.Prof.Sipim Sornbanlang, Ph.D., FH﻿EA
Ph.D.(Political Science) Chulalongkorn University, Thailand.

Area of Research
International Relations, Security, Human Rights, 
Migration of Labours, Cyber Security

Contact: sipim@me.com

Asst.Prof. Phichak Phutrakhul, D.P.A.
D.P.A. (Public Policy and Public Management) Mahidol University Thailand.

Area of Research
Public Human Resource Development and Management , Public Finance, Public
Administration Theory

Contact: phichak@g.swu.ac.th



Lecturer Rungchai Yensabai, Ph.D.
Ph.D.(Politics and International Studies) University of Leeds, UK.

Area of Research
Cold War in Asia, Identity and Global Politics, Thai Politics in Cold War Period,
Narrative Analysis Contact: rungchai@g.swu.ac.th

Lecturer Siwapon Chompupun, Ph.D.
Ph.D.(Political Science) Chulalongkorn University, Thailand.

Area of Research
Comparative Politics, International Relations Theory, Eastern Political Thought

Contact: siwa_ball@hotmail.com

Lecturer Jiraporn Domjun, Ph.D.
Ph.D.(Political Science) Chulalongkorn University, Thailand.

Area of Research
Thai Politics and Government, Comparative Politics, Political Party and Election

Contact: jirapornd@g.swu.ac.th

Lecturer Kullanan Kunthic, Ph.D.
Ph.D.(Political Science) Chulalongkorn University, Thailand.

Area of Research
Thailand's Foreign Policy, Security Studies, Foreign Policy Analysis

Contact: kullanan@g.swu.ac.th

Lecturer Nathiya Ngarmkham, Ph.D.

Contact: ngarmkhamnathiya@gmail.com

Ph.D (Politics and International Relations), University of Kent, UK.

Area of Research

Political Philosophy and Political Theory

Lecturer Kanlaya Sae-Ang, Ph.D.
Ph.D.(Political Science) Thammasat University, Thailand.

Area of Research
Politics and Government

Contact: kanlayanaka@gmail.com

Political SciencesPolitical Sciences



Lecturer Sirinthip Narinsilp, Ph.D.
Ph.D. (Integrated Science) Thammasat University, Thailand.

Area of Research
 International Relations, Agricultural and Rural Development focusing on Japan
and Thailand, Food Security and Civil Society

Contact: sirinthipn@g.swu.ac.th

Political SciencesPolitical Sciences



SociologySociology

Assoc.Prof. Jaruwan  Kumpetch, Ph.D.
D.A.(Art and Culture) Srinakharinwirot University, Thailand.

Area of Research
Cultural ,Community studies and Urban Anthropology

Contact: kjaruwan@yahoo.com

Assoc.Prof. Shayaniss Kono, Ph.D.
Ph.D.(Demography) Chulalongkorn University, Thailand.

Area of Research
Demography, Population Studies

Contact: shayaniss@g.swu.ac.th 

Accoc.Prof. Cholvit Jearajit, Ph.D., SFHEA
Ph.D. (Sociology ) University of Pune, India.

Area of Research
Sociology of Religion, Buddhism and Development, Social Management

Contact: cholvit_j@hotmail.com

Assoc.Prof. Hathairat Mapraneet, Ph.D.
Ph.D.(Sociology) Utah State University, USA.

Area of Research
Gender, Sociology of Development, Social Problems

Contact: hathairat@swu.ac.th

Assoc.Prof. Pairuch Borvornsompong, Ph.D.
Ph.D.(Social Administration) Thammasat University, Thailand.

Area of Research

Social Welfare and Social Work

Contact: deepairuch@gmail.com

Asst.Prof.Chaiwatchara Promjittiphong
PH.D. (Candidate) (Integrated Science of Build Environment), 
Thammasat University, Thailand.

Area of Research
Ecotourism, Environmental Planning, Environmental Good Governance, People
Participation, Urban Development

Contact: chaiwatchara@g.swu.ac.th



Asst.Prof. Tannikarn Soonsinpai, Ph.D.
Ph.D. (Anthropology) University of Western Australia, Australia.

Area of Research
Social and Cultural Change

Contact: tannikarn@g.swu.ac.th

Lecturer Phoobade Wanitchanon
Ph.D(Candidate) (Population and Social Research), 
Mahidol university, Thailand.

Area of Research

Sociology of Health, Religion
Contact: phoobade@g.swu.ac.th

Asst.Prof. Saichol Panyachit, D.A.
D.A. (Arts and Cultural Research) Srinakharinwirot University, Thailand.

Area of Research
Religion and Contemporary Issues, Alternative Development, Practice of
Everyday Life Contact: saicholpa@g.swu.ac.th

Lecturer Siripa Songkroh
M.A.(Sociology), Chulalongkorn University, Thailand.

Area of Research
Urban Community Development

Contact: siripa@g.swu.ac.th

Asst.Prof. Donrudee Suwankiri, Ph.D.
Ph.D.(Population and Development) 
National Institute of Development Administration, Thailand.

Area of Research
Social Psychology

Contact: donrudee@g.swu.ac.th

Asst.Prof. Krittiya Kantachote, Ph.D.
Ph.D.(Sociology) University of Southern California, USA.

Area of Research
Immigration, Labor, Gender, Social Stratification, Economic Sociology

Contact: krittiyak@g.swu.ac.th

SociologySociology



Lecturer Poramin Tangopasvilaisakul
PhD Candidate (Anthropology), Thammasat University, Thailand.

Area of Research
Medical anthropology, Ambiguity and conflict

Contact: poramint@g.swu.ac.th

SociologySociology



Asst.Prof.Prapaporn Rojsiriruch, LL.D., FHEA
LL.D. Ramkhamhang University (International Studies), Thailand.

Area of Research
Private Laws, Tort Laws, Compensation, Juvenile Justice, Trademark Laws,
Business Laws, Soft Skills

Contact : rojsiriruch18@gmail.com

Assoc.Prof.Pornpen Traiphong, LL.D.
LL.D. Ramkhamhaeng University, Thailand.

Area of Research
Business Law, Sociology, Social Law

Contact : pornpent@g.swu.ac.th

Assoc.Prof.Poom Moolsilpa, S.J.D., SFHEA
S.J.D.(Doctor of Juridical Science) Indiana University Bloomington, USA.

Area of Research
Constitutional Law

Contact : poom@g.swu.ac.th

LawsLaws

hello@reallygreatsite.com

123 Anywhere St., Any City

Asst.Prof.Petcharat Saisombut, Ph.D.
Ph.D. in Public Administration, National Institute of Development
Administration (International Studies), Thailand.

Area of Research
Business Laws, Juvenile Justice, Public Policies

Contact : petcharatsasb@gmail.com

Asst.Prof.Benjawan Thammarat, LL.D.
LL.D. Ramkhamhaeng University, Thailand.

Area of Research
Sports Law, Economics Law, Media Law

Contact : benjawantha@g.swu.ac.th



hello@reallygreatsite.com

123 Anywhere St., Any City

Lecturer Pitcha Jaisomkom, LL.D.
LL.D. Thammasat University, Thailand.

Area of Research
International Law, Environmental Law

Contact : pitcha@g.swu.ac.th

English

Germany (basic)

Spain (basic)

Lecturer Rattasapa Chureemas, LL.D., FHEA
LL.D. Rangsit University, Thailand.

Area of Research
Business Law, Private Law, Digital Law, Taxation Law, Consumer Protection Law

Contact : rattasapa@g.swu.ac.th

Lecturer Wisarut Samlee-on, LL.D.
LL.D. Thammasat University, Thailand.

Area of Research
International Law, Conflict of Laws, Human Rights

Contact : wisaruts@g.swu.ac.th

Asst.Prof.Prapee Apichatsakol, Ph.D., FHEA 
Ph.D.(Political Science - International Relations) 
Chulalongkorn University, Thailand.

Area of Research
Public International Law, International Economic Law, ASEAN Law, International
Organizations, U.S.Foreign Policy, Thai Foreign Policy

Contact : prapee@g.swu.ac.th

LawsLaws



Asst.Prof. Anchalee Srikolchan, Ph.D., FH﻿EA

Ph.D. (Educational Research and Evaluation), Chulalongkorn Univesity, Thailand.

Curriculum Development, Quality Assurance, Competency Based Education,
Educational Equality

Area of Research:

Contact : anchaleesu@g.swu.ac.th

Asst.Prof. Supanat Pana, Ph.D.

Ph.D. (Curriculum and Instruction), Chulalongkorn University, Thailand
Area of Research:

History Education, Curriculum and Instruction Development

Contact : supanut@g.swu.ac.th

Lecturer Achira Uttaman, Ph.D.
Ph.D. (Curriculum and Instruction), Silapakorn University, Thailand.

Area of Research :

Social Studies Teaching, Local Studies, Communities Based- Learning

Contact : eak_soc@hotmail.com

Lecturer Pimtawan Jantan, Ph.D.

Ph.D. (Research and Curriculum Development), 
Srinakharinwirot University, Thailan.d

Area of Research:
Civic and Citizenship Education, Curriculum Development in Social Studies

Contact : pimtawan@g.swu.ac.th

Lecturer Pawinyaphat Woraphan

Ph.D.(Candidate) (Development Education), Srinakharinwirot University, Thailand.

Area of Research :

Development Education, Sociology of Education

Contact : pawinyaphat@g.swu.ac.th

SOCIAL STUDIES EDUCATIONSOCIAL STUDIES EDUCATION  

Lecturer Jinnawat Lertpradit 

Ph.D.(Candidate) (Geography),  University of Leeds, United Kingdom

Area of Research :

Geography Education, Environmental Education, Geography of Children and Young
People, Educational Technology and Innovative Education

Contact : jinnawat@g.swu.ac.th



Department/Program Contact

History FB: https://www.facebook.com/historyswu 
Tel: +662 649-5160

Geography
Email:geographyswu@gmail.com
FB: https://www.facebook.com/GeogSWU
Tel: +6626495000 #11765

Political Sciences
Email: posciswu@gmail.com
FB: รัฐศาสตร์ มศว, MPASWU, MAIR SWU
IG: polsciswu

Sociology
Email: dos.swu@gmail.com
FB:  https://www.facebook.com/SWUSD
       https://www.facebook.com/SWUSM
Instagram/Twitter: @swu_sd

Laws 
Email : swulaws@gmail.com
Facebook : Facebook.com/swulaws
Instagram : swulaws

Social Studies Education E-mail: socialstudiesswu@gmail.com 
FB: SSEDSWU  or  GraduateSSED

SRINAKHARINWIROT UNIVERSITYSRINAKHARINWIROT UNIVERSITY
114 Sukhumvit 23, KlongtoeyNua, Wattana,

Bangkok, THAILAND, 10110
http://www.swu.ac.th

FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCESFACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES
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